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moon
moon
moon
moon
moon
moon
moon
moon
moon
moon

heart small
heart small
heart small

heart Medium
heart Medium
heart Medium
heart Medium
heart Medium
heart Medium

Heart Large
Heart Large
Heart Large
Heart Large
Heart Large

Star Small
Star Small
Star Small
Star Small

Star Small
Star Small

Star Large
Star Large
Star Large
Star Large

Sheetl

number/size color

8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30
8816/30

8781/20
8781/20
8781/20

8781/40
8781/40
8781/40
8781/40
8781/40
8781/40

8781/40
8781/40
8781/40
8781/40
8781/40

8815/28
8815/28
8815/28
8815/28

8815/28
8815/28

8815/40
8815/40
8815/40
8815/40

clear

Sapphire Blue
Sapphire Blue AB
Dark Topaz

Light Topaz

Lt Topaz AB
Rosalin Pink
Rosalin Pink AB
Antique Green
Antique Green AB

total moon

clear
clear AB
Blue Violet Purple

Total Small Heart

Antique Green
Antique Green AB
Rosalin Red

Blue Violet Purple
Sapphire Blue
Rosalin Pink AB

Total Heart Med.

Sapphire Blue
Antique Green
Antique Green AB
Blue Violet Purple
Pink AB

Total Heart Large

Antique Green
Antique Green AB
Blue Violet Purple
Sapphire Blue

Sapphire Blue AB
Clear AB

Total Small Star
Antique Green
Antique Green AB

Sapphire Blue
Blue Violet Purple
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Pc / Box

224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224

2240

360
360
360

1080

144
144
144
144
144
144

864

56
56
56
56
56

280

210
210
210
210

210
210

1260

100
100
100
100

$2.00 $4,480.00

$0.50 $540.00

$2.50 $2,160.00

$5.00 $1,400.00

$2.50 $3,150.00
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Star Large
Star Large
Star Large
Star Large

Small Snowflake
Small Snowflake

Clear
Clear AB

8815/40
8815/40
8815/40
8815/40

8811/20
8811/20

8811/30
8811/30

Sheetl

Rosalin Pink
Rosalin Pink AB
Sapphire Blue AB
clear

Total Large Star

clear
Clear AB

total Small Snowflake

Large Snowflake
Large Snowflake AB

Total Large Snowflake

total all stock in full box
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100
100
100
100
800

720
720

1440

180
180

360

$5.00

$1.00

$1.50

$4,000.00

$1,440.00

$540.00

$17,710.00



